
2017 Toy Fair Credit Meeting 
Monday, February 20, 2016 

InterContinental New York Times Square Hotel, 300 W. 44th Street, New York, NY 

1115 Broadway, Suite 400 
New York, NY 10010 

T. (212) 675-1141 / F. (212) 633-1429 

Amloid Corporation 

7 Ridgedale Ave 
Cedar Knolls   NJ  07927 
United States 

(973) 328-0654 Ext. 120 Tel:  
(973) 328-8688 Fax: 

A/R Specialist/Credit Mananger 
m.rivera@amloid.com Email: 

 Marjorie Rivera 

Bandai America Incorporated 

2120 Park Place 
Suite 120 
El Segundo   CA  90245 
United States 

(714) 816-9500 Tel:  
(714) 816-6713 Fax: 

SVP Finance, CFO 
Lewisg@bandai.com Email: 

 George Lewis 

veleza@bandai.com Email: 

 Anna  Velez 
Sr. Manager, Credit & Collections 

Be Amazing Toys 

4021 48th Ave S 
Seattle   WA  98118-1223 

(801) 580-0013 Tel:  
(801) 583-3368 Fax: 

VP Specialty Retail Accounts 
elizabeth@beamazing.com Email: 

 Elizabeth Romney 

Buffalo Games Inc. 

220 James E Casey Drive 
Buffalo   NY  14206-2362 
United States 

(716) 464-5263 Tel:  
(716) 827-8163 Fax: 

Director of Finance & Administration 
jballaro@buffalogames.com Email: 

 Jeremy J. Ballaro 

Canal Toys 

1700 W Park Drive, Ste 120 
Westborough   MA  01581-3941 
United States 

(508) 366-9060 Tel:  

CFO 
scorkill@canaltoys.com Email: 

 Shelly Corkill 

Ceaco / Gamewright 

70 Bridge Street 
Suite 200 
Newton   MA  02458-1141 
United States 

(617) 926-8080 Ext 243 Tel:  
(617) 969-1758 Fax: 

CFO 
cindy@ceaco.com Email: 

 Cindy Basque 
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Crayola, LLC 

1100 Church Ln 
PO Box 431 
Easton   PA  18040-6638 
United States 

(610) 253-6272 Ext. 4651 Tel:  
(610) 253-8590 Fax: 

Credit Services Analyst 
snicholas@crayola.com Email: 

 Sonya  Nicholas 

Creditntell.com 

350 Motor Parkway 
Suite 307 
Hauppauge   NY  11788 
United States 

(800) 789-0123  Tel:  
(516) 466-8801 Fax: 

Chief Operating Officer 
dennisc@creditntell.com Email: 

 Dennis Cantalupo - Speaker 

loriz@creditntell.com Email: 

 Lori Ziegler 
Director of Integration 

Elephant Gun, LLC 

970 16th Pl Ste 588 
Vero Beach   FL  32960-5516 
United States 

(772) 538-2700 Tel:  

President/CEO 
rick@elephant-gun.com Email: 

 Rick Starr 

Funko Inc. 

1202 Shuksan Way 
Everett   WA  98203-7105 
United States 

(425) 261-0403 Tel:  
(425) 252-2454 Fax: 

Credit Manager 
Carrie@funko.com Email: 

 Carrie Bratlie 

GoldieBlox, Inc. 

2230 Livingston St Ste 200 
Oakland   CA  94606-5217 
United States 

(510) 495-7900 Tel:  
(510) 277-1417 Fax: 

Controller 
pat@goldieblox.com Email: 

 Patricia Hall 
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Harvest Revenue Group 

609 SW 8th Street 
Suite 600 
Bentonville   AR  72712 
United States 

(479) 616-1623 Tel:  
(888) 790-4559 Fax: 

President 
Boyd.Evert@harvestrevenue.com Email: 

 Boyd Evert - Speaker 

Sheila.Halvorson@Harvestrevenue.com Email: 

 Sheila Halvorson 
Director of Sales 

Nate.Sklaroff@harvestrevenue.com Email: 

 Nate Sklaroff 
Consultant 

Hasbro, Inc. 

PO Box 1059 
Pawtucket   RI  02862-1059 
United States 

(401) 431-8372 Tel:  
(401) 727-5544 Fax: 

Sr. Manager - Credit & Analysis 
Mark.Zuchowski@hasbro.com Email: 

 Mark  Zuchowski 

International Playthings, L.L.C. 

75D Lackawanna Avenue 
Parsippany   NJ  07054-5700 
United States 

(973) 917-1094 Tel:  
(973) 316-5883 Fax: 

Credit Manager 
Kelly.Cardella@intplay.com Email: 

 Kelly  Cardella 

Kahootz, LLC 

772 Airport Blvd. 
Ste 1 
Ann Arbor   MI  48108 
United States 

(734) 222-9798 Tel:  
(734) 224-4660 Fax: 

Finance Manager 
Debbie@kahootztoys.com Email: 

 Debbie Forshee 

KidKraft, Inc. 

4630 Olin Rd 
Dallas   TX  75244-4615 
United States 

(214) 393-3786 Tel:  
(972) 385-0277 Fax: 

Global Credit Manager 
Kelly.West@kidkraft.com Email: 

 Kelly  West 

Kids Preferred, Inc. 

81 Twin Rivers Drive 
East Windsor   NJ  08520-5212 
United States 

(732) 274-1144  Tel:  
(732) 274-1090 Fax: 

COO 
billmc@kidspreferred.com Email: 

 Bill McHale 

jay@kidspreferred.com Email: 

 Jay Premselaar 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
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Lion Rampant Imports 

36 Easton Road 
Brantford   ON  N3P 1J5 
Canada 

(905) 572-6446 Tel:  
(905) 572-9559 Fax: 

Chief Operating Officer 
rose@lionrampantimports.com Email: 

 Rose Kriedemann 

Little Kids, Inc. 

1015 Newman Avenue 
Seekonk   MA  02771-4411 
United States 

(401) 454-7600  Tel:  
(401) 455-0630 Fax: 

Vice President of Business Operations 
nhill@littlekidsinc.com Email: 

 Nicole Hill 

clubrano@littlekidsinc.com Email: 

Cesar Lubrano 
Controller 

Melissa & Doug, LLC 

141 Danbury Rd 
Wilton   CT  06897-4411 
United States 

(800) 284-3948 Tel:  
(203) 762-4548 Fax: 

Credit Manager 
sbordonaro@melissaanddoug.com Email: 

 Suzie  Bordonaro 

Play Visions Inc. 

167 Vernon Drive 
Chepachet   RI  02814-4425 
United States 

(401) 568-4442 Tel:  
(425) 482-2842 Fax: 

Manager, Credit & Collections Manager 
paulas@playvisions.com Email: 

 Paula Sgambato 

Radio Flyer Inc. 

6515 W Grand Ave 
Chicago   IL  60707-3436 
United States 

(773) 797-9174 Tel:  
(773) 637-8874 Fax: 

Credit Manager 
jchristopher@radioflyer.com Email: 

 Joy Christopher - Chair 

Schoenhut Piano Company 

6480-B US Highway 1 N 
Saint Augustine   FL  32095-8263 
United States 

(904) 810-1945 Ext. 3120 Tel:  
(904) 823-9213 Fax: 

Manager 
jessica@toypiano.com Email: 

 Jessica  Wright 
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Spin Master Inc. 

121 Bloor Street East 
Toronto   ON  M4W 3M5 
Canada 

(416) 364-6002  Tel:  
(416) 364-8005 Fax: 

VP Risk Management and M&A 
DeanS@spinmaster.com Email: 

 Dean  Stewart 

MilaS@spinmaster.com Email: 

 Mila Suthakar 
Credit & Collections Analyst 

Super Impulse USA 

Suite 330, Canal Works 
10 Canal Street 
Bristol   PA  19007 
United States 

(267) 878-0466 Tel:  
(267) 878-0465 Fax: 

Controller 
michelle@superimpulse.com Email: 

 Michelle Dorfman 

ThinkFun Inc. 

1321 Cameron Street 
Alexandria   VA  22314-2401 
United States 

(703) 549-4999  Tel:  
(703) 549-6210 Fax: 

Accounts Receivable Specialist 
malbrecht@thinkfun.com Email: 

 Melissa Albrecht 

thaller@ThinkFun.com Email: 

 Tim Haller 
Credit Manager 

Total Biz Fulfillment Div. Hobby House Press 

1 Corporate Drive 
Grantsville   MD  21536-1261 
United States 

(301) 895-3792 Tel:  
(301) 895-5029 Fax: 

Controller 
TBeeman@totalbizfulfillment.com Email: 

 Travis  Beeman 

Tucker Toys 

2000 Waterview Drive 
Suite 101 
Hamilton   NJ  08691 
United States 

(609) 438-9800 x204 Tel:  
(609) 438-9233 Fax: 

Finance Manager 
davidk@tuckertoys.com Email: 

 David Kennedy 

University Games Corp. 

2030 Harrison St 
San Francisco   CA  94110-1310 
United States 

(415) 503-1600 Tel:  
(415) 503-0085 Fax: 

CFO 
hclehman@ugames.com Email: 

 Cris Lehman 

Lynettem@ugames.com Email: 

 Lynette Meneses 
Controller 
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USAOPOLY 

5607 Palmer Way 
Carlsbad   CA  92010-7242 
United States 

(760) 431-5910 Ext. 230 Tel:  
(760) 431-5880 Fax: 

Credit & Collections Manager 
rcapra@usaopoly.com Email: 

 Robert Capra 

Wicked Cool Toys 

10 Canal St Ste 327 
Bristol   PA  19007-3900 

(267) 536-9186 Ext.1005 Tel:  

Sr. Finance Manager 
colleen@wickedcooltoys.com Email: 

 Colleen  Veilleux – Vice Chair 

Winning Moves Inc. 

75 Sylvan Street 
Suite C-104 
Danvers   MA  01923-5609 
United States 

(978) 777-7464  Tel:  
(978) 739-4847 Fax: 

Manager, Credit & Collection 
sclements@winning-moves.com Email: 

 Suzi  Clements 

tracy@winning-moves.com Email: 

 Tracy DeAngelis 
Director of Finance 

Zing 

920 SW 3rd Avenue 
Suite 300 
Portland   OR  97204 
United States 

(503) 324-8018 Tel:  
(541) 610-1508 Fax: 

Controller 
anne-marie@ozwest.toys Email: 

 Anne-Marie Johnson 

Riemer Reporting Service, Inc. 

24600 Detroit Road 
Ste 100 
Westlake   OH  44145-2542 
United States 

(440) 835-2477 Ext. 103 Tel:  

Senior Association Coordinator 
joanne.messeri@riemer.com Email: 

 Joanne Messeri - Speaker 

Toy Industry Association, Inc. 

1115 Broadway Ste 400 
New York   NY  10010-3466 
United States 

(646) 520-4849 Tel:  
(212) 633-1429 Fax: 

Program Manager, Credit Interchange 
dgittings@toyassociation.org Email: 

 Dina Gittings 

pvitale@toyassociation.org Email: 

 Paul Vitale 
SVP, Finance & Operations 
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